		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 MPC17511AEV/EL 数据表(PDF) 1 Page - Freescale Semiconductor, Inc
	 部件名	 MPC17511AEV/EL
	功能描述	 1.0 A 6.8 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
	 Download	  16 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 FREESCALE [Freescale Semiconductor, Inc]
	网页	 http://www.freescale.com
	标志
 MPC17511AEV/EL 数据表(HTML) 1 Page - Freescale Semiconductor, Inc
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 16 page
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change the detail specifications,
as may be required, to permit improvements in the design of its products.
Document Number: MPC17511A
Rev 2.0, 4/2007
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2007. All rights reserved.
1.0 A 6.8 V H-Bridge Motor
Driver IC
The 17511A is a monolithic H-Bridge designed to be used in
portable electronic applications to control small DC motors or bipolar
step motors. End applications include head positioners (CDROM or
disk drive), camera focus motors, and camera shutter solenoids.
The 17511A can operate efficiently with supply voltages as low as
2.0 V to as high as 6.8 V. Its low RDS(ON) H-Bridge output MOSFETs
(0.46
Ω typical) can provide continuos motor drive currents of 1.0 A
and handle peak currents up to 3.0 A. It is easily interfaced to low-
cost MCUs via parallel 3.0 V- or 5.0 V- compatible logic. The device
can be pulse width modulated (PWM-ed) at up to 200 kHz.
This device contains an integrated charge pump and level shifter
(for gate drive voltages), integrated shoot-through current protection
(cross-conduction suppression logic and timing), and undervoltage
detection and shutdown circuitry.
The 17511A has four operating modes: Forward, Reverse, Brake,
and Tri-Stated (High Impedance).
Features
• 2.0 V to 6.8 V Continuous Operation
• Output Current 1.0 A (DC), 3.0 A (Peak)
• MOSFETs < 600 m
Ω R
DS(ON) @ 25°C Guaranteed
• 3.0 V/5.0 V TTL-/CMOS-Compatible Inputs
• PWM Frequencies up to 200 kHz
• Undervoltage Shutdown
• Cross-Conduction Suppression
• Low Power Consumption
• Pb-Free Packaging Designated by Suffix Codes EV and EP
Figure 1. 17511A Simplified Application Diagram
H-BRIDGE MOTOR DRIVER IC
EV SUFFIX (PB-FREE)
98ASH70109A
16-PIN VMFP
17511A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Temperature
Range (TA)
Package
MPC17511AEV/EL
-20°C to 65°C
16 VMFP
MPC17511AEP/R2
24 QFN
EP SUFFIX (PB-FREE)
98ARL10577D
24-PIN QFN
VDD
CRES
C1L
C1H
C2L
C2H
IN2
IN1
EN
OUT2
OUT1
GOUT
VM
GND
MCU
GIN
MOTOR
5.0 V
15 V
17511A
	类似零件编号 - MPC17511AEV/EL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Freescale Semiconductor...
MPC17511AEV
852Kb / 17P	   1.0 A 6.8 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
More results
	类似说明 - MPC17511AEV/EL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Renesas Technology Corp
HD74LV2GT04A
83Kb / 8P	   1.0 A 6.8 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
Freescale Semiconductor...
MPC17511A
852Kb / 17P	   1.0 A 6.8 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
Renesas Technology Corp
HD74HC670
106Kb / 9P	   1.0 A 6.8 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
Freescale Semiconductor...
17517
393Kb / 14P	   1.0 A 6.8 V Dual Motor Driver IC
MPC17517
489Kb / 12P	   1.0 A 6.8 V Dual Motor Driver IC
17533
372Kb / 12P	   0.7 A 6.8 V Dual H-Bridge Motor Driver
MPC17510
407Kb / 14P	   1.2 A 15 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
Motorola, Inc
MPC17510EJ
490Kb / 12P	   1.2 A 15 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
Freescale Semiconductor...
17510
407Kb / 14P	   1.2 A 15 V H-Bridge Motor Driver IC
Texas Instruments
DRV8829
712Kb / 17P	[Old version datasheet]   H-BRIDGE MOTOR DRIVER IC
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com